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FASE COMARCAL ATLETISME DE PROMOCIO
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SERIE

169
159
57
163
59
40

PROVA
SERIE

30
154
165
65
31
24
54

PROVA
SERIE

52
47
49
45
162
58
56

PROVA
SERIE

55
44
34
161

LLORET DE MAR
19 DE MARG DE 2022

JORNADA 1

60 M SUB10M
1

ATLETA
Christian Lantsenkov
Enzo Gonzalez
PAU COROMINAS
Somil Tolani
GUIM TORNES
Omar El Jaouhari EI Alami

60 M SUB10M
2

ATLETA
Leonardo Molinari
Miquel Bosch Cornelio
Isaac Caldera Levi
Victor Andres Serrano Barbosa
Marc Jiménez Coll
Ostap Raitovich
Timur Korotkov

60 M SUB10M
3

ATLETA
Roger Meridefio Fresquet
Guillem Valenti Gallart
Jan Valenti Gallart
Arnau Fresquet Llorens
Jaume llla Gonzalez
ADRIA GRATACOS
ALEIX FRAILE

60 M SUB10M
4

ATLETA
Youness
Andrei Korotkov
Maxim Teixeira Honcharov
Arnau Bernabe Santiago
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